Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Comitti - (1372636) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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57.25
57.25
57.42
57.47
57.85
57.96
58.45
58.68
58.88
59.24

1:00.57
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Date

09/12/23
05/11/23
04/02/23
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04/12/22
14/10/23
10/12/22
08/10/22
12/11/22
02/10/22
30/01/22
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13/11/21
09/10/21
11/12/21
03/10/21
03/10/21
24/10/21
27/06/21
30/05/21
14/03/20
15/12/19
17/03/19
29/09/19
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Basildon & Phoenix SC Last Chance County Qualifier
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National County Team Championships 2022 Div One
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

BPSC Club Championships 2021

Basildon & Phoenix

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020

Dave Warriner Sprint Event 2019

BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Season Opener 2019
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Swims in Date Order

Time
55.11
55.33
57.47
55.94
55.94
57.25
57.25
57.85
57.42
58.45
57.96
58.68
58.88
59.24

1:00.77
1:00.57
1:01.25
1:00.76
1:01.04
1:01.04
1:02.67
1:03.62
1:07.35
1:13.73
1:15.06
1:14.81
1:15.16
1:14.21
1:17.86
1:17.63
1:20.95
1:22.16
1:36.05

Copyright 2024

212
192
191
169

101

WA Pts

538
532
474
515
515
480
480
465
476
451
463
446
441
433
401
405
392
401
396
396
366
350
295
224
213
215
212
220
191
192
169
162
101

I I I I I I

Round

F

m m I =m T I m m M I

T

I I T I T I ™

N

I I T I I I I T

NARAE)
05/07/19
28/10/18
24/11/18
30/09/18
06/07/18
01/12/17

Date

09/12/23
05/11/23
14/10/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
10/12/22
04/12/22
12/11/22
08/10/22
02/10/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
24/10/21
09/10/21
03/10/21
03/10/21
27/06/21
30/05/21
14/03/20
15/12/19
17/11/19
29/09/19
05/07/19
17/03/19
24/1118
28/10/18
30/09/18
06/07/18
01/12/17

e NIPSWIGTT INOVEITIVET UPEI IVIEEL £U 1Y
BPSC Club Championships 2019

BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018
BPSC Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 2018
BPSC Season Opener 2018

BPSC Club Champs 2018

BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017

Meet

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
Basildon & Phoenix SC Last Chance County Qualifier
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National County Team Championships 2022 Div One
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
BPSC Club Championships 2021

Basildon & Phoenix

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020

Dave Warriner Sprint Event 2019

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

BPSC Season Opener 2019

BPSC Club Championships 2019

BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 2018

BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018

BPSC Season Opener 2018

BPSC Club Champs 2018

BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017
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